
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Prior Lake  (1) at Eden Prairie  (2)
Section 2 AA Semi Final,  Saturday, February 25, 2017

Bloomington Jefferson and Kennedy
Bloomington, Minnesota 

Arena: Braemar Ice Rink  Time:  - 
Official Scorer:  Langholz / Temte  Attendance: 
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Eden Prairie 
Lee Smith  Coaches

 Starters
30 Nick Wiencek    Sr  G
04 Nicky Leivermann*    Sr  D
15 Andrew Erwin    Jr  D
18 Jack Jensen    So  F
36 Spencer Rudrud    So  F
11 Casey Mittelstadt*    Sr  F

Prior Lake 
Joe Pankratz

 Starters
01 Danny Long    Sr  G
04 Ryan Murray    Sr  D
17 Jack Harris    Sr  D
10 Kevin Fellows    Sr  F
24 Chase Gackle    Sr  F
19 Jackson Jutting    So  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Andrew Dietrich    Jr  G
02 Tommy Hartle    Sr  D
03 Sam Pajor    So  D
05 Jake Olson    Sr  F
08 Noah Deraney    Sr  D
09 Jarod Blackowiak    Sr  F
12 Nolan Sullivan*    Sr  F
19 Ryan Lesko    Jr  F
20 Tim Piechowski    So  F
22 Joey Graen    Jr  F
23 Nick Benson    Sr  F
24 Sam Wilhite    So  F
27 Hunter Johannes    Sr  F
28 Corey Schoo    Sr  D

05 Joe Stathopoulos    Sr  D
06 Moses Kaebel    Jr  F
07 Preston Underhill    Jr  F
08 Carter Collins    Sr  F
09 Jack Kennedy    Jr  D
11 Charlie Kashmark    So  F
15 Tanner Burggraaff    Sr  F
16 Jake Cohn    Sr  F
18 Bennet Holst    Jr  F
21 Hunter Totenhagen    Jr  F
22 Logan Stokes    Jr  D
27 Jack Hansen    Sr  F
35 Ryan Miller    Jr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

EP

PL

 Shots on Goal

EP

PL

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

EP

PL

 8 

 4 

 0 

 0 

 6 

 7 

 0 

 1 

 21 

 5 

 2 

 0 

 35 

 16 

 2 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

EP

PL

 4 8:00 3 4:51  0  0  0 

 4 8:00 3 4:51  0  1  0 

EP- 30 Nick Wiencek  

EP- 01 Andrew Dietrich  

PL- 01 Danny Long  

PL- 35 Ryan Miller  

3 51:00 4 4 7 6 5 5  16  15

3 49:33 8 8 6 6 21 19  35  33

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  EP 15 Andrew Erwin   7:44  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 20 - 4 - 2
() 

C:  -  - OA: 17 - 9 - 0
() 

C:  -  - 

EP 27 Hunter Johannes Cross Checking (2) 1 14:23

PL 04 Ryan Murray Hooking (2) 1 15:14

PL 24 Chase Gackle Slashing  (2) 2 3:42

EP 08 Noah Deraney Roughing  (2) 2 3:42

PL 17 Jack Harris Slashing (2) 2 9:18

2 9:50 PL SH 19 Jackson Jutting

EP 08 Noah Deraney Interference (2) 2 14:02

3 1:09 EP ES 18 Jack Jensen 36 Spencer Rudrud 11 C. t*

PL 24 Chase Gackle Hooking (2) 3 3:02

EP 12 Nolan Sullivan* Elbowing (2) 3 5:21

3 7:44 EP ES 15 Andrew Erwin 04 Nicky Leivermann* 11 C. t*

 End of Game


